
Week Activity Instructor Date Day Venue Time Contact Hrs

1 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 17 Jan 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

2 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 24 Jan 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

3 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 31 Jan 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

4 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 7 Feb 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

5 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 14 Feb 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

6 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 21 Feb 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

7 Oral Presentation Mr Damian Chang 28 Feb 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

Recess

8 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 13 Mar 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

9 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 20 Mar 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

10 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 27 Mar 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

11 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 3 Apr 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

12 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 9 Apr 2024 Tue* MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

13 Academic Writing Dr Chan Soon Keng 17 Apr 2024 Wed MSE E-Studio (N4.1-B2-02) 1pm to 4pm 3 hours

39 hours

*The class in week 12 will be held on 9 April 2024 (Tue), in lieu of the public holiday on 10 Apr 2024 (Wed).
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